
Activities Offered at East High School 
This is a draft list of activities that are currently 
offered at East High School . We hold an Activity 
Fair the 3rd week of school during the lunch 
periods. All students are able to go to the gym 
and walk around and ask questions of the 
various student activity leaders. 
 
Academic Competition Team 
American Cancer Relay for Life  
Attendance Aides 
Best Buddies 
Book Club 
Boy’s and Girl’s Rugby & Ice Hockey 
Broadway Show 
BSU—Black Student Union (support group)  
Chess & Game Club 
Choral Music Program 
Class Officers 
Color Guard/Band Front 
Computer Programming 
CREATE (art beautification projects) Dance Team 
DECA (Distributive Education Clubs of America 
 Business Marketing)  
Environmental Club  
Film Club 
Foreign Language Honor Societies 
Freshman Class Officer 
GSA (Gay Straight Alliance)  
Guidance Aides 
Hand Bell Choir 
Hands to Heart—Humanities 
Harry Potter Alliance 
House of Hope - charity concert 

 
Interact Club  - Rotary 
Italian Club 
Japanese Culture Club 
Jazz Band 
Junior Class Officer 
KARE— volunteer club 
Leo Club (Leader, Experience, Opportunity)  
Library Club/Library Aides 
Light from the East—(Literary Magazine) 
Marching Band 
Mock Trial 
Model United Nations Club 
MUSIC Club 
National Art Honor Society  
National Honor Society  
Norse Code (newspaper)  
Post Prom Committee 
SADD (Students Against Destructive Decisions) 
Science Competition  
Senior Class Officer  
Speech & Debate Team  
Sophomore Class Officer  
Stage Crew 
Student Council 
Student Executive Committee 
Student Tutors 
Theater – Fall Production, Winter Musical,  
 Spring One Acts 
Valhalla (yearbook)  
Viking Oasis—bible club  
Video Club 
WVIK (Radio Station)  
Young Democrats Young Republicans 

Athletics Offered at East High School 

Below is a list of the athletics offered at East High 
School. Also included is the Head coach and their 
email. If you need any further information or can 
not get in touch with the coach, please call or email 
the athletic director. 

 
Football— Mr. Stephen: sstephen@wcasd.net  
Field Hockey— Ms. Forjohn: vforjohn@wcasd.net  
B Soccer— Mr. Dodds: cdodds@wcasd.net 
G Soccer— Mrs. Mueller: smueller@wcasd.net  
Volleyball—Ms. Flynn: eflynn@wcasd.net  
Golf— Mr. Lorback: tlorback@wcasd.net 
G Tennis— Mr. Santonastaso: asantonastaso@wcasd.net 
B X-Ctry—Mr. Lanier: klanier@wcasd.net 
G X-Ctry— Mr. Prinzo: aprinzo@wcasd.net 
Cheerleading— Ms. Boccio: lboccio@wcasd.net 
 

 
B Basketball– Mr. Durant: tdlions2@gmail.com 
G Basketball— Ms. i

 Swim/Dive—Ms. Carozza: BCAROZZA@wcasd.net  
G Indoor Trk—Mr. Wiggins: jwiggins@wcasd.net 
B Indoor Track — Mr. Lanier: klanier@wcasd.net  
Wrestling — Mr. Gallo: jgallo@wcasd.net  
Cheerleading— Ms. Boccio: lboccio@wcasd.net 
 

 
Baseball- - Mr. Fleming: John.J.Fleming@gsk.com 
Softball— Mr. Swier: rswier@wcasd.net 
G Lacrosse—Ms. Verrecchia: hverrecchia@wcasd.net 
B Lacrosse—Mr. Schorn: jschorn@wcasd.net 
B Tennis—Mr. Santonastaso: asantonasta-
so@wcasd.net 
B Track—Mr. Lanier: klanier@wcasd.net 
G Track—Mr. Costin: dcostin@wcasd.net 

Visit: www.wcasd.net/ehsathletics      Follow: @WCEVikings 
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 We at East High School encourage the students to get 
involved in extra-curricular activities. Being involved al-lows 
students to feel connected to their high school, make new 
friends, and develop networks with other students in areas 
that they enjoy.  
 
Research shows that students involved with-in their school 
have higher academic results because they are required to 
keep their grades up to participate in any extra-curricular 
activity.  
 
All extra-curricular activities are listed on the students’ 
transcripts. Universities look for the students who have 
participated in a variety of activities throughout their lives. 
 
All students trying out for a sport must have a P.I.A.A. 
Physical completed after June 1st. All physicals expire 
on May 31st. ASC urgent Care will do physicals for West 
Chester East students. We set these up in early June and 
ASC comes to East for the day. These physicals cost about 
$30.00.  
The physical packet can be downloaded from the East High 
webpage under Athletics.  
 
ALL PIAA Physicals must be entered into FamilyID one 
week prior to the start of the season.  
 
The following is a list of seasonal start dates for the 2020-21 
school year:  
FALL Season — Monday, August 17. 2020  
WINTER Season — Friday, November 20, 2020  
SPRING Season — Monday, March 8, 2021 
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Ms. Susan Cornelius 

Director of Athletics  
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484-266-3925 
scornelius@wcasd.net 
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